B&R

Wheel Kit - Transport
"

R062293

TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17

https://turf.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R101556

R271920
R366704
R366716
R366719
R434049

R444718

R453009

R&R Products

Tire and Wheel Assy
Spacer - Wheel

Spring - Wheel Lock
Spacer - Wheel

Latch - Wheel

Bolt - Soc HD Cap
5/16-18 x 2

Nut - 5/16-18 Center
Lock YZ

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE



